
 

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.25 ½ $1.25 83¢ per 100g

5 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

6 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 25 Nov 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL $1.66 ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

2 Philadelphia Pourover 250g $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

3 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.51 $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

4 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Bickford's Summer Competition

1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL $1.26 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

2 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L $1.54 $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

3 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L $1.51 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L $1.50 $5.49 $5.49 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Black Friday Specials

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Pringles Chips 53g $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 6/8pk $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.25 ½ $1.25 83¢ per 100g

5 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

6 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

8 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $4.51 ½ $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

9 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.25 ½ $1.25 83¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Crispy Sweet Corn & Prawn Fritters Recipe

1 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $3.00 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

2 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Thursday 24 Nov - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $0.96 $2.49 N/A

2 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.80 $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

Friday 25 Nov - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 25 Nov - Mercury

1 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL $1.01 $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

2 Natural Chip Company 175g $1.60 $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

3 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

Friday 25 Nov - Black Friday Full Page

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL Digital $1.66 ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

3 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 6/8pk Digital $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 83¢ per 100g

6 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

7 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

8 Sard OxyPlus 1kg Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

9 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

Friday 25 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

Friday 25 Nov - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Valencia Oranges 3kg (Produce) $5.90bag $1.97 per 1kg

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) $1.80ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 26 Nov - Advocate & Examiner

1 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL $1.01 $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

2 Natural Chip Company 175g $1.60 $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

3 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

Saturday 26 Nov - Mercury Front Page

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $1.11 >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV $1.25 ½ $1.25 83¢ per 100g

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.70 ½ $5.69 N/A

4 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Valencia Oranges 3kg (Produce) Press $5.90bag $1.97 per 1kg

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.80ea N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $5.50bag $2.20 per 1kg

4 JC's Dried Cranberries 500g (Produce) $1.70 $6.99ea $13.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Meaty Pork Ribs (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

7 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.49ea $17.87 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Stuffed Chicken Breasts Kiev 700g (Meat) $9.99ea $14.27 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) Press $14.99kg N/A

2 Chicken Thigh Fillets (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $25.99kg N/A

5 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk Press $1.01 $3.99 N/A

6 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

7 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

8 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.30 $6.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Arnott's Sourdough 150g/Flatbread Snacks 130g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $1.20 $2.75 N/A

3 Natural Chip Company 175g Press $1.60 $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

4 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $11.80 $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.15 $2.75 $4.58 per 1L

7 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $1.26 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

8 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL Press $1.01 $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

Page 4 - Gift Side Panel

9 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

10 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g $7.50 ½ $7.49 N/A

11 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

Page 5

1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.90 $3.49 N/A

2 Leggo's Pesto 190g $0.86 $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $0.76 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

4 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $0.76 $3.49 N/A

5 Bega Simply Nuts 325g $1.04 $4.75 N/A

6 MasterFoods Promite 290g $0.66 $3.99 $1.38 per 100g

7 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL Press $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

8 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $0.50 $2.25 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

9 John West Tuna 425g $1.50 $5.49 $12.92 per 1lg

10 CSR Sugar Raw 1kg $1.16 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

11 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $1.70 $4.25 N/A

12 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $1.36 $4.49 $7.48 per 100g

Page 6

1 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Patties Party Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 12pk $1.60 $6.99 N/A

3 National Pies Frozen Pastie/Pie 180g $1.00 $3.25 $1.81 per 100g

4 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g Digital $3.00 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $2.01 $5.99 N/A

6 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $1.50 $4.69 23¢ per 100mL

7 Bega Block Cheese 250g $1.80 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

8 Cracker Barrel Cheese Slices/Block 250g  $2.21 $6.99 $27.96 per 1kg

9 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $1.01 $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

10 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $1.51 $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

11 Yoplait Yoghurt 1kg $0.25 $4.75 48¢ per 100g

12 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $1.51 $4.99 55¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

2 Sard OxyPlus 1kg Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

3 Multix Coloured X-Large Tidy 20pk  $2.61 ½ $2.59 13¢ per 1ea

4 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $2.16 $6.49 52¢ per 100mL

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.01 $7.99 N/A

6 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $0.80 $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

7 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $2.75 $6.75 $1.13 per 100g

8 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $9.80 $25.99 N/A

9 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Press $2.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

Page 8  

1 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.34 ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

2 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL Digital $1.66 ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 6/8pk Digital $3.75 ½ $3.70 N/A

4 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.50 ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

5 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $8.50 $9.99 $2.78 per 1L

6 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken Press $0.96 $2.49 N/A

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $4.39 59¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL LPE $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Mustard 190g LPE $2.69 $1.42 per 100g

4 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g LPE $6.79 85¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Soy Milk 1L LPE $2.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg LPE $3.80 38¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Bickford's Summer Competition Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $1.26 $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

2 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L Digital $1.54 $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

3 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L Digital $1.51 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L Digital $1.50 $5.49 $5.49 per 1L
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Page 11 - Crispy Sweet Corn & Prawn Fritters Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g Digital $3.00 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV >½ $0.89 N/A

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV ½ $1.25 83¢ per 100g

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV ½ $5.69 N/A

4 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $19.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Page

1 Pringles Chips 53g TV ½ $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

2 Arnott's Sourdough 150g/Flatbread Snacks 130g ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL Digital ½ $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

4 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

5 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g ½ $7.49 N/A

6 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 6/8pk Digital ½ $3.70 N/A

7 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital ½ $3.99 N/A

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV ½ $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

9 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL Digital ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

10 Sard OxyPlus 1kg Digital ½ $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

Page 3

1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

2 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL Press $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $9.99 $2.78 per 1L

4 Natural Chip Company 175g Press $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

5 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.75 N/A

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.99 N/A

7 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken Press $2.49 N/A

8 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL Press $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

9 CSR Sugar Raw 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.99 N/A

11 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g Press $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

12 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

Page 4 

1 Valencia Oranges 3kg (Produce) Press $5.90bag $1.97 per 1kg

2 Hass Avocados (Produce) Press $1.80ea N/A

3 JC's Dried Cranberries 500g (Produce) $6.99ea $13.98 per 1kg

4 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk Press $3.99 N/A

5 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

6 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

7 Bega Block Cheese 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

8 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.69 23¢ per 100mL

9 Patties Party Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 12pk $6.99 N/A

10 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g Digital $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $4.39 59¢ per 100mL

2 Community Co Sauce 500mL LPE $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Mustard 190g LPE $2.69 $1.42 per 100g

4 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g LPE $6.79 85¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

5 Community Co Soy Milk 1L LPE $2.50 $2.50 per 1L

6 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg LPE $3.80 38¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Bickford's Summer Competition Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

2 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L Digital $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

3 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L Digital $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L Digital $5.49 $5.49 per 1L

Page 7 - Crispy Sweet Corn & Prawn Fritters Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g Digital $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Bickford's Blueberry Juice 1L Digital $5.25 $5.25 per 1L

2 Bickford's Cordial 750mL Digital $3.99 $5.32 per 1L

3 Bickford's Cranberry Juice 1L Digital $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Bickford's Prune/Cherry/Pineapple & Mango Juice 1L Digital $5.49 $5.49 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Ginger Beer/Soft Drink 375mL Digital $1.49 $3.97 per 1L

6 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g TV $0.89 N/A

7 Cascade Mixers 4 x 200mL $2.99 $3.74 per 1L

8 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL Digital $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV $1.25 83¢ per 100g

10 Dine Cat Food 7 x 85g $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

11 Global Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g Digital $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

12 Helga's Wraps 5-8pk $3.99 N/A

13 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $2.49 N/A

14 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL TV $4.49 50¢ per 100mL

15 Natural Chip Company 175g $2.99 $1.71 per 100g

16 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.49 30¢ per 100mL

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 6/8pk Digital $3.70 N/A

18 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL TV $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

19 Philadelphia Pourover 250g Digital $3.49 $13.96 per 1kg

20 Pringles Chips 53g TV $1.25 $2.36 per 100g

21 Red Kellys Salad Dressing (excl Balsamic) 250mL $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

22 Sard OxyPlus 1kg Digital $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

23 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.69 N/A

24 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g Digital $2.99 $24.92 per 1kg

25 Weight Watchers Frozen Meals 300-370g Digital $3.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Nov 2022 - Tuesday 29 Nov 2022 (week 48)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.75 N/A

2 Arnott's Sourdough 150g/Flatbread Snacks 130g $2.49 N/A

3 Bega Block Cheese 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

4 Bega Simply Nuts 325g $4.75 N/A

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

6 Cadbury Favourites 352/373g $7.49 N/A

7 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.99 N/A

8 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

9 Celebrations/Maltesers Gift Box 320-400g $5.99 N/A

10 Central Cake Co Lemon/Caramel/Hedgehog/Brownie Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

11 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $20.50 $2.28 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $9.99 $2.78 per 1L

13 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g LPE $6.79 85¢ per 100g

14 Community Co Mustard 190g LPE $2.69 $1.42 per 100g

15 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg LPE $3.80 38¢ per 100g

16 Community Co Sauce 500mL LPE $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

17 Community Co Soy Milk 1L LPE $2.50 $2.50 per 1L

18 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL LPE $4.39 59¢ per 100mL

19 Cracker Barrel Cheese Slices/Block 250g $6.99 $27.96 per 1kg

20 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.79 54¢ per 100g

21 CSR Sugar Raw 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

22 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $7.99 N/A

23 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g

24 John West Tuna 425g $5.49 $12.92 per 1lg

25 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.49 N/A

26 Leggo's Pesto 190g $3.99 $2.10 per 100g

27 MasterFoods Promite 290g $3.99 $1.38 per 100g

28 MasterFoods Tartare/Seafood Cocktail Sauce 220/260g $2.25 N/A

29 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

30 Multix Coloured X-Large Tidy 20pk $2.59 13¢ per 1ea

31 My Dog Chef Selection 6pk $6.75 $1.13 per 100g

32 National Pies Frozen Pastie/Pie 180g $3.25 $1.81 per 100g

33 Nerada Herbal Teabags 40pk $4.49 $7.48 per 100g

34 Patties Party Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 12pk $6.99 N/A

35 Pauls Double Thick Custard 900g $4.99 55¢ per 100g

36 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.69 23¢ per 100mL

37 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $6.49 52¢ per 100mL

38 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.75 $4.58 per 1L

39 Praise Squeeze Mayonnaise 365/410g $3.49 N/A

40 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $25.99 N/A

41 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $4.25 N/A

42 Yoplait Yoghurt 1kg $4.75 48¢ per 100g
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